
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 167.0 245.0 10

2 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 171.0 245.0 8

3 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.0 225.0 6

4 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 173.0 225.0 4

5 Jacob  Paden Little River High School 170.0 200.0 2

6 Ty Janette Little River High School 173.0 195.0 1

7 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 172.5 185.0 0

8 Cameron Herring Solomon High School 171.0 175.0 0

9 Jack Westhead Solomon High School 171.0 145.0 0

10 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 167.0 400.0 10

2 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 171.0 385.0 8

3 Jacob  Paden Little River High School 170.0 325.0 6

4 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.0 275.0 4

5 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 172.5 255.0 2

6 Ty Janette Little River High School 173.0 255.0 1

7 Jack Westhead Solomon High School 171.0 185.0 0

8 Cameron Herring Solomon High School 171.0 0.0 0

9 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 173.0 0.0 0

9 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 173.0 0.0 0



Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 167.0 235.0 10

2 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 171.0 230.0 8

3 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 173.0 205.0 6

4 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.0 200.0 4

5 Ty Janette Little River High School 173.0 185.0 2

6 Jacob  Paden Little River High School 170.0 175.0 1

7 Jack Westhead Solomon High School 171.0 175.0 0

8 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 172.5 145.0 0

9 Cameron Herring Solomon High School 171.0 0.0 0

10 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 167.0 880.0 10

2 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 171.0 860.0 8

3 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.0 700.0 6

4 Jacob  Paden Little River High School 170.0 700.0 4

5 Ty Janette Little River High School 173.0 635.0 2

6 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 172.5 585.0 1

7 Jack Westhead Solomon High School 171.0 505.0 0

8 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 173.0 430.0 0

9 Cameron Herring Solomon High School 171.0 175.0 0

10 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 173.0 0.0 0

Men's 173.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Nick Freeman Wakefield High School 167.0 5.269



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Skyler Thimesch Cunningham High School 171.0 5.029

30 Bryson Van Eaton Little River High School 168.0 4.167

37 Jacob  Paden Little River High School 170.0 4.118

51 Ty Janette Little River High School 173.0 3.671

61 Braac Webster USD 384 Blue Valley 172.5 3.391

73 Jack Westhead Solomon High School 171.0 2.953

82 Seth Pekarek Solomon High School 173.0 2.486

90 Cameron Herring Solomon High School 171.0 1.023

92 Blayne Baldetti Little River High School 173.0 0.0


